
 

 
  

 

   

  

 
 
 

Schweizermeisterschaften Zeitfahren – Rangliste Masters B 
  

Datum 
 
Mittwoch, 25. Juni 2014 

Startzeit ab 15:10 Uhr 
Distanz 1 Runde à 22.37 km = 22.37 km 

 
 
 
Strecke	
  :	
  22.37	
  km	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  Durchschnitt	
  :	
  39.1	
  km/h	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Rang	
   Nr	
   UCI	
  Code	
   Name	
  /	
  Vorname	
   Team	
  /	
  Verein	
   Zeit	
   Rückst.	
  
1	
   179	
   SUI19640816	
   Ballat	
  Anton	
   VC	
  Steinmaur	
   00:34:22.22	
   -­‐	
  

2	
   181	
   SUI19620816	
   Morim	
  José	
   Bikeinlove	
  CM	
  Genève	
   00:34:22.37	
   0.15	
  
3	
   185	
   SUI19610629	
   Wermuth	
  Heinz	
   R.V.Ersigen	
  	
  Sumiswald	
   00:35:02.96	
   40.74	
  
4	
   184	
   SUI19560302	
   Moser	
  Rudolf	
   VC	
  Bärau	
  Velo-­‐Garage	
  Langnau	
   00:35:10.67	
   48.45	
  

5	
   182	
   SUI19641211	
   Bolliger	
  Ulrich	
   Power	
  Cycling	
   00:36:13.39	
   1:51.17	
  
6	
   183	
   SUI19570426	
   Berset	
  Guy	
   Montreux-­‐Rennaz	
  Cyclisme	
   00:36:59.84	
   2:37.62	
  
7	
   180	
   SUI19570623	
   Rippstein	
  Beat	
   VC	
  Kaisten	
   00:37:09.22	
   2:47.00	
  

8	
   186	
   SUI19520228	
   Haering	
  Roland	
   VC	
  Wohlen	
  4402	
  Frenkendorf	
   00:39:35.34	
   5:13.12	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Non	
  partant(s)	
  (DNS)	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  9	
   178	
   SUI19570805	
   Liechti	
  Patrick	
   Bikeinlove	
  CM	
  Genève	
  

	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  Gemeldet	
  :	
  9	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  Gestartet	
  :	
  9	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  Klassiert	
  :	
  8	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   
 
Präsident	
  :	
  Ariane	
  Previtali	
  

	
  Zeitnehmer	
  :	
  Sandra	
  Mäder	
  
	
  Zeitmessung	
  und	
  Resultate	
  :	
  www.chronoromandie.com	
  -­‐	
  Eric	
  Flaction	
  -­‐	
  Gilles	
  Flaction	
  -­‐	
  Brigitte	
  Flaction	
  -­‐	
  Céline	
  Flaction	
  

 


